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Stationary

CONTINENTAL CRAFT
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LIMITED QUANTITY! 

LIMITED QUANTITY! 

NO BACKORDERS!

NO BACKORDERS!
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STATIONARY UPHOLSTERY

Carson 
Chocolate

4320 LOVE 

Dimensions: 
LOVE: 71” x 38” x 40”

$289
REG SALE
$375 1
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STATIONARY UPHOLSTERY

Sedona 
Brown

4800 SOFA 
4800 LOVE 
Dimensions: 
SOFA: 93” x 38” x 40” 
LOVE: 71” x 38” x 40”

$333 
$300

REG SALE
$415 
$375

1 
2
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STATIONARY UPHOLSTERY

Homerun 
Gray

4900 SOFA 
4900 LOVE 
4900 3 PACK TBL
Dimensions: 
SOFA: 93” x 38” x 40” 
LOVE: 71” x 38” x 40”

$333 
$300 
$200

REG SALE
$415 
$375 
$279

4
5

19
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STATIONARY UPHOLSTERY

Sinbad 
Charcoal

6420 SOFA - Sofa 
6420  LOVE - Love 
4900 3 PACK TBL

$339 
$300 
$200

REG SALE
$429 
$385 
$279

9
6

19
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STATIONARY UPHOLSTERY

Carson 
Gray

7200 SOFA 
7200 LOVE 

Dimensions: 
SOFA: 93” x 38” x 40” 
LOVE: 71” x 38” x 40”

$333 
$300 

REG SALE
$415 
$375

1
1
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$289 
$216 

REG SALE
$415 
$279

1
6

STATIONARY UPHOLSTERY

Carson 
Driftwood

7300 LOVE 
CM4914GY3PK

Dimensions: 
SOFA: 93” x 38” x 40” 
LOVE: 71” x 38” x 40”
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$216 
REG SALE
$279 6CM4914GY3PK
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Prices and Product Specifications 

Prices shown are subject to change without notice. Prices may also be changed with-
out notice due to unforeseen cost increases of imported products, raw materials, or  
Manufacturer/Supplier increases. We carefully check pricing and product specifica-
tions, but occasionally errors can occur, therefore we reserve the right to change both 
without notice. We are not responsible for customer pricing errors. Some variations be-
tween picture and product may occur. Some products listed may be non-stock items. 
 
Although the information in this price list is presented in good faith and believed to be 
correct at the time of printing, The Nunn Company makes no representations or warran-
ties as to the completeness or accuracy of the information. The Nunn Company has no 
liability for any errors or omissions in these materials.


