

CONTINENTAL CRAFT



Stationary

Last Updated: January 26, 2026 10:46 AM

DEALER PRICING

WWW.NUNNCO.COM

STATIONARY UPHOLSTERY

Carson
Chocolate



4320 LOVE **REG** **SALE**
\$375 **\$289** 1

Dimensions:
LOVE: 71" x 38" x 40"

STATIONARY UPHOLSTERY

Sedona Brown



	<u>REG</u>	<u>SALE</u>	
4800 SOFA	\$415	\$333	1
4800 LOVE	\$375	\$300	2

Dimensions:

SOFA: 93" x 38" x 40"

LOVE: 71" x 38" x 40"

STATIONARY UPHOLSTERY

Homerun
Gray



	<u>REG</u>	<u>SALE</u>	
4900 SOFA	\$415	\$333	4
4900 LOVE	\$375	\$300	5
4900 3 PACK TBL	\$279	\$200	19

Dimensions:

SOFA: 93" x 38" x 40"

LOVE: 71" x 38" x 40"

STATIONARY UPHOLSTERY

Sinbad
Charcoal



	<u>REG</u>	<u>SALE</u>	
6420 SOFA - Sofa	\$429	\$339	9
6420 LOVE - Love	\$385	\$300	6
4900 3 PACK TBL	\$279	\$200	19

STATIONARY UPHOLSTERY

Carson
Gray



	<u>REG</u>	<u>SALE</u>	
7200 SOFA	\$415	\$333	1
7200 LOVE	\$375	\$300	1

Dimensions:

SOFA: 93" x 38" x 40"

LOVE: 71" x 38" x 40"

STATIONARY UPHOLSTERY

Carson
Driftwood



	<u>REG</u>	<u>SALE</u>	
7300 LOVE	\$415	\$289	1
CM4914GY3PK	\$279	\$216	6

Dimensions:

SOFA: 93" x 38" x 40"
LOVE: 71" x 38" x 40"



CM4914GY3PK **REG** **SALE**
\$279 \$216 6

Prices and Product Specifications

Prices shown are subject to change without notice. Prices may also be changed without notice due to unforeseen cost increases of imported products, raw materials, or Manufacturer/Supplier increases. We carefully check pricing and product specifications, but occasionally errors can occur, therefore we reserve the right to change both without notice. We are not responsible for customer pricing errors. Some variations between picture and product may occur. Some products listed may be non-stock items.

Although the information in this price list is presented in good faith and believed to be correct at the time of printing, The Nunn Company makes no representations or warranties as to the completeness or accuracy of the information. The Nunn Company has no liability for any errors or omissions in these materials.